MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS

DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS
Design & Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue ¢ P O Box 200701

Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406 841-4001 o Fax: 406 841-4004

LONE PINE STATE PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE PROJECT
LOCATION: NEAR KALISPELL, MT

PROJECT:

FWP #: | 7196112 Project Manager: Randi Rognlie

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: | A2Z Engineering

BID OPENING DATE: | April 15, 2021

CONTRACTOR:

Sandry Construction Co., Inc.
Po Box 507
Big Fork, MT 59911

Schlegel Enterprises
77 Bald Rock Lane
Kalispell, MT 59901

Yukon Construction
Group, LLC

1688 Ashley Lake RD.
Kalispell, MT 59901

Smith River Construction, LLC
2216 Central Ave. West
Great Falls, MT 59404

Registration #:

54810

13138

255617

242760

Bid Security:

10% BB

10% BB

10% BB

10% BB

Addenda Acknowledged:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Federal Debarment
Form:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently have

BASE BID:

$149,999.00

$114,000.00

$150,000.00

$92,955.00

FAX
MODIFICATION:

N/A

N/A

N/A

GRAND TOTAL:

$138,888.00

$114,000.00

$150,000.00

$92,955.00
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MONTANA FISH,
WILDLIFE & PARKS

DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS
Design & Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue ¢ P O Box 200701

Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406 841-4001 o Fax: 406 841-4004

PROJECT: | LONE PINE STATE PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE PROJECT
LOCATION: NEAR KALISPELL, MT

FWP #: | 7196112 Project Manager: Randi Rognlie

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER: | A2Z Engineering

BID OPENING DATE: | April 15, 2021

CONTRACTOR:
JAG Grading & Paving

7360 Peregrine Ct.
Missoula, MT 59808

Registration #: | 216957

Bid Security: | 10% BB

Addenda Acknowledged: | Yeg

Federal Debarment | Yeg

Form:
BASE BID: $231,560.00

FAX
MODIFICATION: N/A
GRAND TOTAL: $231,560.00
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