

DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS

Design & Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue • P O Box 200701 Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406 841-4001 • Fax: 406 841-4004

PROJECT:		LONE PINE STATE PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE PROJECT					
		LOCATION: NEAR KALISPELL, MT					
FWP #:		7196112 Project Manager: Randi Rognlie					
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:		A2Z Engineering					
BID OPENING DATE:		April 15, 2021					
Registration #: Bid Security: Addenda Acknowledged: Federal Debarment	Po Box 507 Big Fork, MT 54810 10% BB Yes	truction Co., Inc.	Schlegel Enterprises 77 Bald Rock Lane Kalispell, MT 59901 13138 10% BB Yes	Yukon Construction Group, LLC 1688 Ashley Lake RD. Kalispell, MT 59901 255617 10% BB Yes	Smith River Construction, LLC 2216 Central Ave. West Great Falls, MT 59404 242760 10% BB Yes		
Form:	Yes		Yes	Yes	Currently have		
BASE BID:		\$149,999.00	\$114,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$92,955.00		
FAX MODIFICATION:		(\$11,111.00)	N/A	N/A	N/A		
GRAND TOTAL:		\$138,888.00	\$114,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$92,955.00		



DEPARTMENT OF FISH, WILDLIFE & PARKS

Design & Construction

1522 Ninth Avenue • P O Box 200701 Helena MT 59620-0701

Phone: 406 841-4001 • Fax: 406 841-4004

PROJECT:		LONE PINE STATE PARK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE PROJECT				
		LOCATION: NEAR KALISPELL, MT				
FWP #:		7196112 Project Manager: Randi Rognlie				
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:		A2Z Engineering				
BID OPENING DATE:		April 15, 2021				
CONTRACTOR:	JAG Grading 7360 Peregri Missoula, MT	ne Ct.				
Registration #:	216957					
Bid Security:	10% BB					
Addenda Acknowledged:	Yes					
Federal Debarment Form:	Yes					
BASE BID:		\$231,560.00				
FAX MODIFICATION:		N/A				
GRAND TOTAL:		\$231,560.00				